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kleine veld
Sunnyveld
ljsselveld
ljsselveld
Margrietveld
Alexander veld
Margrietveld
Centraalveld
Margrietveld
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Sunnyveld
Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
Alexander veld
Sunnyveld
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(Kommiezenlaan 10
Schiedam)
Sunnyveld
ljsselveld
Centraalveld
ljsselveld
Margrietveld
Langeveld
Centraalveld
Sunnyveld
Alexander veld
centrumveld
Alexander veld
ljsselveld
Sunnyveld
ljsselveld
Margrietveld
langeveld
Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
Sunnyveld
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veld
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?
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?

Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
Sunnyveld
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46
38

10-12
38

51
1l

25

11
12
40
21
11

11
11-13
24

30
34
29

10
13-15
1-5

(S I V5 BN B N

| 13

| 11

21

| 16
| 17

12

| 12

31
32

| 14

67

14
24

11

18

15

24

12
16

W = U~



Margrietveld
langeveld

?
centrumveld
Margrietveld
centrumveld
Margrietveld
Sunnyveld
Narcisveld

/Alexanderveld (?)

Sunnyveld
Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
Sunnyveld
Centraalveld
Alexander veld
Kleineveld
centrumveld
centrumveld
Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
Alexander veld
ljsselveld

Klein Hitland
Langeveld
Margrietveld
Langeveld
lisselveld
ljsselveld
Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
Margrietveld
Margrietveld

?

Langeveld
Kleineveld
Centraalveld
Centraalveld
Kleineveld
Alexander veld
Centrumveld
Centraalveld
Alexander veld
Margrietveld
Margrietveld
Langeveld
Sunnyveld
ljsselveld
Kleineveld
Norma (C a/d 1))
?

Langeveld
lisselveld
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15

21/23

10

65/8
46/47
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24-26
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18
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centrumveld
Sunnyveld
Alexander veld
Margrietveld
Kleineveld
lisselveld
Alexander veld
Margrietveld
centrumveld
Margrietveld
Sunnyveld
ljsselveld
langeveld
Sunnyveld
Alexander veld
Alexander veld

Alexander veld (verhuisd na

Margrietveld
Sunnyveld
Sunnyveld

?

ljsselveld

?

?

Sunnyveld
centrumveld
Margrietveld
Alexanderveld

?
?
?
?
?
?

Sunnyveld
Centrumveld
Margrietveld
Centrumveld
Margrietveld
langeveld
lisselveld
Alexanderveld
Margrietveld
Margrietveld
langeveld
Alexanderveld
Alexanderveld
Centrumveld
ljsselveld
Sunnyveld
Margrietveld
langeveld
Fazantplein

7
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12
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6
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10
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17/18
34
35 (18)
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2

?
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Park
De randstad

adres park
Bredeweg 66b

Margrietveld
Langeveld

?

Klein Hitland
Klein Hitland

adres

43

10
134

huis nr

b028
?

d28
D10
F22
D10
A29
B24a
B24a
cf23
h02
h02
23
c21
D36
d36
e2l
al7
f12
Al7
fo2
e26
e 26
a32

h3,h4,h5,h6,h7

hl
do4
ho4
bll
el8-19
b1l
e0l
cll
b24a
c06
d26/ d27
d3
E10
E12
c23
h7
FO7 / FO8

D28
F21
D12
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B28 3 3
A30 -
cil ‘12
HO5 | 6
HO6 | 10
FO1 | 4
FO5 | 7
H24 | ©
H10 | 14
HO2 6
F5 | 11
26a | 30
? | 5
c6 | 9
H4 | 15
B24a | 27
c11 | 42
E18/E19 | 45
D08 | 5
EO1 33
8 7
E1 | 24
E12 | 24
H7 | 24
c23 | 33
Ho4 | s
D26/D27 | 28
E18/E19 L6
E18/E19 | 7
B11 ; 30
AO3 | 11
24a | 15
E30 | 3
F1 | 10
c20 | 5
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? | 26
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37 | 27
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45 s 9
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45 | 29
78 14
70 | 22
79 | 12
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B35 |13
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54 9
79 14
51 14
52 12
52 11
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84 | 12
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aantal blz.
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Oosteinde
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